Show #B0749: SHOT Versatility-San Antonio (06/11/2016)

3900. AAST 200000: Amt Versatility - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's Name
$260.00 1 279 Spookin Jay WILLIAM E LEWIS 48.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
2 362 Bud D Builder ANN MATTHEWS 46.00 Ann Matthews
3 382 Gunnin for Woody CODY BROWN 45.00 Cody Brown
4 326 Fantasy Pay Day KATHLEEN GRAYSON 35.00 Matthew James Grayson



Show #B0749: SHOT Versatility-San Antonio (06/11/2016)

3950. AAST 205000: Amt Ltd Versatility - Shown: 8

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's Name
$294.00 1 295 Hollywood Nickers MARY BETH MEIER 43.00 Mary Beth Meier
$196.00 2 322 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson 37.00 Leslie D Thompson

3 283 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 36.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY
4 370 Vintage Tejonshine Leslie A Kent 34.00 Leslie A Kent

5 377 Itsa Boomin Pleasure JAMES Mc DAVID 29.00 JAMES Mc DAVID

6 356 Omega Tail Wind Dana L Brown 28.00 Dana Brown

7 273 Blond Jaymze Blond NANCY CLOUD 25.00 NANCY CLOUD

8 375 Sunnys First Pauli DIANE O'NEAL 14.00 O'Neal Quarter Horses



Show #B0749: SHOT Versatility-San Antonio (06/11/2016)
310. AQHA 280000: Amt VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 14

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$56.00 1 279 Spookin Jay WILLIAM E LEWIS WILLIAM E LEWIS
$42.00 2 295 Hollywood Nickers MARY BETH MEIER Mary Beth Meier
$28.00 3 322 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson Leslie D Thompson
$14.00 4 382 Gunnin for Woody CODY BROWN Cody Brown

5 375 Sunnys First Pauli DIANE O'NEAL O'Neal Quarter Horses
6 328 Chancito HARVEY SCHRAEDER Harvey Schreader
7 326 Fantasy Pay Day KATHLEEN GRAYSON Matthew James Grayson
8 298 Banjo Boytoy Jacquline M Kotzur DEBBIE KOTZUR
9 273 Blond Jaymze Blond NANCY CLOUD NANCY CLOUD
10 362 Bud D Builder ANN MATTHEWS Ann Matthews
11 356 Omega Tail Wind Dana L Brown Dana Brown
12 283 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS LARRY & BEVERLEY
13 377 Itsa Boomin Pleasure JAMES Mc DAVID JAMES Mc DAVID
14 370 Vintage Tejonshine Leslie A Kent Leslie A Kent



Money Place Back#

Show #B0749: SHOT Versatility-San Antonio (06/11/2016)

330. AQHA 281000: Amt VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$55.00 1
$33.00 2
$22.00 3
4

5

6

7

8

9

10

295
362
322
356
283
279
326
377
273
382

Hollywood Nickers
Bud D Builder

Spark A Spotlight
Omega Tail Wind
Smarties Solanosally
Spookin Jay

Fantasy Pay Day
Itsa Boomin Pleasure
Blond Jaymze Blond
Gunnin for Woody

MARY BETH MEIER
ANN MATTHEWS
Leslie D Thompson
Dana L Brown

LARRY JACOBS
WILLIAM E LEWIS
KATHLEEN GRAYSON
JAMES Mc DAVID
NANCY CLOUD

CODY BROWN

Mary Beth Meier

Ann Matthews

Leslie D Thompson
Dana Brown

LARRY & BEVERLEY
WILLIAM E LEWIS
Matthew James Grayson
JAMES Mc DAVID
NANCY CLOUD

Cody Brown



Money Place Back#

Show #B0749: SHOT Versatility-San Antonio (06/11/2016)
380. AQHA 282000: Amt VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$60.00 1
$36.00 2
$24.00 3
4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

361
331
283
329
370
295
362
260
261
382
377
279

CR Wolfwood

Travelin Buy Felix

Smarties Solanosally

Quigley Dun Under
Vintage Tejonshine
Hollywood Nickers
Bud D Builder
Seven S Limelight
The Queens Pistol

Gunnin for Woody

Itsa Boomin Pleasure

Spookin Jay

MANDY HARRIS (Collegiate)

JAN DAVIS
LARRY JACOBS

STEFANI HARGRAVE

Leslie A Kent

MARY BETH MEIER
ANN MATTHEWS
JAY CLEMENTS
CATHY CLEMENTS
CODY BROWN
JAMES Mc DAVID
WILLIAM E LEWIS

Mandy L Harris
JAN DAVIS

LARRY & BEVERLEY
STEFANI HARGRAVE

Leslie A Kent
Mary Beth Meier
Ann Matthews
BALANCE RANCH
BALANCE RANCH
Cody Brown
JAMES Mc DAVID
WILLIAM E LEWIS



Show #B0749: SHOT Versatility-San Antonio (06/11/2016)
37. AQHA 283000: Amt VRH Working Ranch Horse - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$40.00 1 362 Bud D Builder ANN MATTHEWS Ann Matthews
2 382 Gunnin for Woody CODY BROWN Cody Brown
3 279 Spookin Jay WILLIAM E LEWIS WILLIAM E LEWIS
4 326 Fantasy Pay Day KATHLEEN GRAYSON Matthew James Grayson



Money Place Back#

Show #B0749: SHOT Versatility-San Antonio (06/11/2016)
350. AQHA 284000: Amt VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$65.00
$39.00
$26.00

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
OP 11
OP 12
OP 13

279
295
328
370
356
298
377
326
322
273
362
382
283

Spookin Jay
Hollywood Nickers
Chancito

Vintage Tejonshine
Omega Tail Wind
Banjo Boytoy

Itsa Boomin Pleasure
Fantasy Pay Day
Spark A Spotlight
Blond Jaymze Blond
Bud D Builder
Gunnin for Woody

Smarties Solanosally

WILLIAM E LEWIS
MARY BETH MEIER
HARVEY SCHRAEDER
Leslie A Kent

Dana L Brown
Jacquline M Kotzur
JAMES Mc DAVID
KATHLEEN GRAYSON
Leslie D Thompson
NANCY CLOUD

ANN MATTHEWS
CODY BROWN
LARRY JACOBS

WILLIAM E LEWIS
Mary Beth Meier
Harvey Schreader
Leslie A Kent

Dana Brown

DEBBIE KOTZUR
JAMES Mc DAVID
Matthew James Grayson
Leslie D Thompson
NANCY CLOUD

Ann Matthews

Cody Brown

LARRY & BEVERLEY



Money Place Back#

Show #B0749: SHOT Versatility-San Antonio (06/11/2016)
570. AQHA 285000: Amt VRH Limited Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$48.00
$32.00

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

OoP

370
273
322
283
375
295
356
377

Vintage Tejonshine
Blond Jaymze Blond
Spark A Spotlight
Smarties Solanosally
Sunnys First Pauli
Hollywood Nickers
Omega Tail Wind

Itsa Boomin Pleasure

Leslie A Kent
NANCY CLOUD
Leslie D Thompson
LARRY JACOBS
DIANE O'NEAL
MARY BETH MEIER
Dana L Brown

JAMES Mc DAVID

Leslie A Kent

NANCY CLOUD

Leslie D Thompson
LARRY & BEVERLEY
O'Neal Quarter Horses
Mary Beth Meier
Dana Brown

JAMES Mc DAVID



Show #B0749: SHOT Versatility-San Antonio (06/11/2016)
390. AQHA 288000: Amt VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 13

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$65.00 1 298 Banjo Boytoy Jacquline M Kotzur DEBBIE KOTZUR
$39.00 2 382 Gunnin for Woody CODY BROWN Cody Brown
$26.00 3 279 Spookin Jay WILLIAM E LEWIS WILLIAM E LEWIS

4 322 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson Leslie D Thompson
5 326 Fantasy Pay Day KATHLEEN GRAYSON Matthew James Grayson
6 283 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS LARRY & BEVERLEY
7 362 Bud D Builder ANN MATTHEWS Ann Matthews
8 377 Itsa Boomin Pleasure JAMES Mc DAVID JAMES Mc DAVID
9 356 Omega Tail Wind Dana L Brown Dana Brown
10 295 Hollywood Nickers MARY BETH MEIER Mary Beth Meier
11 370 Vintage Tejonshine Leslie A Kent Leslie A Kent
12 273 Blond Jaymze Blond NANCY CLOUD NANCY CLOUD
13 375 Sunnys First Pauli DIANE O'NEAL O'Neal Quarter Horses



